
Lot Comdty Bag Price1 Trader Price 2 diff

A0012 11-CHALI 1 23691 NTR 23320 371

A0004 11-CHALI 1 23120 STK 23069 51

B0074 B.G. 1 22399 NGB 22186 213

A0005 B.G. 1 22226 DEEPA 21619 607

B0079 B.G. 2 22129 NGB 21946 183

A0003 B.G. 1 18899 SAR 18899 0

A0011 B.G. 1 17299 STH 17099 200

A0017 B.G. 1 16899 SAR 16899 0

B0065 B.G. 1 15299 STH 12099

B0070 B.G. 1 14699 SAR 14699 0

B0069 B.G. 1 14099 MBS 13899 200

A0029 CHALI 24 26601 CAMPCO 26461 140

BASIC SET - 16-12-2015

A0029 CHALI 24 26601 CAMPCO 26461 140

A0033 CHALI 15 26599 KCO 26521 78

A0028 CHALI 10 26361 TMS C 26349 12

A0006 CHALI 5 26299 KCO 26221 78

A0027 CHALI 9 26289 PGT 25771 518

A0016 CHALI 5 26261 TMS C 25941 320

A0032 CHALI 1 26121 TMS C 25899 222

A0031 CHALI 3 26099 KCO 26091 8

A0026 CHALI 9 26091 TMS C 26089 2

A0030 CHALI 3 26091 TMS C 25869 222

B0067 CHALI 1 25821 TMS C 24509 1312

A0015 CHALI 2 25769 CAMPCO 25669 100

A0001 CHALI 2 25561 TMS C 25559 2

B0072 CHALI 1 22409 LUCKY 22299 110

B0066 CHALI 1 22299 ITC 22269 30

A0019 CHURU 1 12069 NTR 11569 500

B0071 KOKA 1 18899 MAHEK 16409 2490

A0010 KOKA 1 15399 STH 14769 630

B0064 KOKA 1 14399 STH 11099



A0002 KOKA 1 7099 STH 6171 928

B0054 KOKA 1 5671 NTR 4099 1572

A0007 S BETTE 1 27779 LUCKY 27299 480

A0013 BETTE 3 24899 MADHU 24119 780

B0081 BETTE 1 24899 MADHU 24889 10

B0075 BETTE 1 23899 MADHU 23399 500

B0058 BETTE 2 23889 MADHU 23669 220

A0025 BETTE 1 23119 MADHU 22899 220

B0073 CH.KEMP 1 23189 RST 22809 380

B0080 CH.KEMP 1 22809 LUCKY 22611 198

A0018 CH.KEMP 1 22529 LUCKY 22440 89

B0068 CH.KEMP 1 17409 LUCKY 16112 1297

A0020 CHAKRA 1 22509 HN 22019 490

A0022 K.G. 1 20411 UTS 19699 712

B0056 K.G. 1 16019 ITC 12099 3920B0056 K.G. 1 16019 ITC 12099 3920

A0024 K.G. 1 15019 ITC 13899 1120

A0023 KOLE 1 22889 MADHU 20589 2300

B0083 KOLE 1 20699 MBS 17099

B0077 KOLE 1 20099 MAS 19069 1030

B0078 KOLE 1 9879 MAHEK 6899 2980

B0062 RASHI 3 27300 LT 27299 1

B0051 RASHI 3 27299 LT 26899 400

B0052 RASHI 4 27299 MADHU 24699 2600

B0059 RASHI 3 27299 MADHU 25899 1400

B0057 RASHI 6 27099 MADHU 26269 830

B0082 RASHI 2 26801 SG 26599 202

A0008 RASHI 1 26669 MADHU 26599 70

B0060 RASHI 3 26669 MADHU 25609 1060

A0014 RASHI 1 26599 MADHU 25299 1300

B0061 RASHI 2 26599 SG 26499 100

B0063 RASHI 2 26599 MADHU 25799 800

B0053 RASHI 2 26299 MADHU 25099 1200

B0055 RASHI 1 26039 NGB 25599 440



A0009 RASHI 1 26001 SG 25999 2

A0021 RASHI 1 25999 MADHU 24199 1800

B0076 RASHI 1 25269 LT 24699 570

M0012 PEPPER 1 68899 NGB 66121 2778

M0017 PEPPER 1 64661 TMS C 63789 872

M0002 PEPPER 1 64121 TMS C 63899 222

M0007 PEPPER 1 64121 TMS C 62969 1152

M0013 PEPPER 1 64000 RAJA 63699 301

M0001 PEPPER 3 63799 ATS 63798 1

M0014 PEPPER 2 63369 MCO 63299 70

M0004 PEPPER 1 63076 RAJA 62599 477

M0006 PEPPER 1 63001 TMS C 62600 401

M0008 PEPPER 1 62600 RAJA 61121 1479

M0010 PEPPER 1 62600 RAJA 60699 1901

M0005 PEPPER 1 62599 NGB 62376 223M0005 PEPPER 1 62599 NGB 62376 223

M0009 PEPPER 1 62196 RAJA 36625

M0015 PEPPER 1 62196 RAJA 54699 7497

M0011 PEPPER 1 30199 NGB 9125

M0003 WH PEPPER 1 83896 RAJA 80199 3697

M0016 WH PEPPER 1 69599 NGB 0

186

Lot Comdty Bag Price1 Trader T.C. C.C.

A0012 11-CHALI 1 23691 NTR 1

A0004 11-CHALI 1 23120 STK 1 2
B0074 B.G. 1 22399 NGB 3

A0005 B.G. 1 22226 DEEPA 1

B0079 B.G. 2 22129 NGB

A0003 B.G. 1 18899 SAR 3

A0011 B.G. 1 17299 STH 2

A0017 B.G. 1 16899 SAR

TMS 16-12-2015
SET - 1



B0065 B.G. 1 15299 STH

B0070 B.G. 1 14699 SAR

B0069 B.G. 1 14099 MBS 1 10
A0029 CHALI 24 26601 CAMPCO 26

A0033 CHALI 15 26599 KCO 23

A0028 CHALI 10 26361 TMS C 31

A0006 CHALI 5 26299 KCO

A0027 CHALI 9 26289 PGT 9

A0016 CHALI 5 26261 TMS C

A0032 CHALI 1 26121 TMS C

A0031 CHALI 3 26099 KCO

A0026 CHALI 9 26091 TMS C

A0030 CHALI 3 26091 TMS C

B0067 CHALI 1 25821 TMS C

A0015 CHALI 2 25769 CAMPCOA0015 CHALI 2 25769 CAMPCO

A0001 CHALI 2 25561 TMS C

B0072 CHALI 1 22409 LUCKY 1

B0066 CHALI 1 22299 ITC 1 91

A0019 CHURU 1 12069 NTR 1 1

B0071 KOKA 1 18899 MAHEK 1

A0010 KOKA 1 15399 STH 3

B0064 KOKA 1 14399 STH

A0002 KOKA 1 7099 STH

B0054 KOKA 1 5671 NTR 1 5

A0007 S BETTE 1 27779 LUCKY 1 1

A0013 BETTE 3 24899 MADHU 8

B0081 BETTE 1 24899 MADHU

B0075 BETTE 1 23899 MADHU

B0058 BETTE 2 23889 MADHU

A0025 BETTE 1 23119 MADHU 8

B0073 CH.KEMP 1 23189 RST 1



B0080 CH.KEMP 1 22809 LUCKY 3

A0018 CH.KEMP 1 22529 LUCKY

B0068 CH.KEMP 1 17409 LUCKY 4

A0020 CHAKRA 1 22509 HN 1 1

A0022 K.G. 1 20411 UTS 1

B0056 K.G. 1 16019 ITC 2

A0024 K.G. 1 15019 ITC 3

A0023 KOLE 1 22889 MADHU 1

B0083 KOLE 1 20699 MBS 1

B0077 KOLE 1 20099 MAS 1

B0078 KOLE 1 9879 MAHEK 1 4

B0062 RASHI 3 27300 LT 7

B0051 RASHI 3 27299 LTB0051 RASHI 3 27299 LT

B0052 RASHI 4 27299 MADHU 23

B0059 RASHI 3 27299 MADHU

B0057 RASHI 6 27099 MADHU

B0082 RASHI 2 26801 SG 5

A0008 RASHI 1 26669 MADHU

B0060 RASHI 3 26669 MADHU

A0014 RASHI 1 26599 MADHU

B0061 RASHI 2 26599 SG

B0063 RASHI 2 26599 MADHU

B0053 RASHI 2 26299 MADHU

B0055 RASHI 1 26039 NGB 1

A0009 RASHI 1 26001 SG

A0021 RASHI 1 25999 MADHU

B0076 RASHI 1 25269 LT 36

M0012 PEPPER 1 68899 NGB 3

M0017 PEPPER 1 64661 TMS C 4



M0002 PEPPER 1 64121 TMS C

M0007 PEPPER 1 64121 TMS C

M0013 PEPPER 1 64000 RAJA 6

M0001 PEPPER 3 63799 ATS 3

M0014 PEPPER 2 63369 MCO 2

M0004 PEPPER 1 63076 RAJA

M0006 PEPPER 1 63001 TMS C

M0008 PEPPER 1 62600 RAJA

M0010 PEPPER 1 62600 RAJA

M0005 PEPPER 1 62599 NGB

M0009 PEPPER 1 62196 RAJA

M0015 PEPPER 1 62196 RAJA

M0011 PEPPER 1 30199 NGB 18M0011 PEPPER 1 30199 NGB 18

M0003 WH PEPPER 1 83896 RAJA 1

M0016 WH PEPPER 1 69599 NGB 1 2

186 186

Trader BAG Comdty

ATS 3 PEPPER

CAMPCO 26 CHALI

DEEPA 1 B.G.

HN 1 CHAKRA

ITC 1 CHALI

ITC 2 K.G.

KCO 23 CHALI

TMS SIRSI 16-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED

SET - 2



LT 7 RASHI

LUCKY 1 CHALI

LUCKY 1 S BETTE

LUCKY 3 CH.KEMP

MADHU 8 BETTE

MADHU 1 KOLE

MADHU 23 RASHI

MAHEK 1 KOKA

MAHEK 1 KOLE

MAS 1 KOLE

MBS 1 B.G.

MBS 1 KOLE

MCO 2 PEPPERMCO 2 PEPPER

NGB 3 B.G.

NGB 1 RASHI

NGB 3 PEPPER

NGB 1 WH PEPPER

NTR 1 11-CHALI

NTR 1 CHURU

NTR 1 KOKA

PGT 9 CHALI

RAJA 6 PEPPER

RAJA 1 WH PEPPER

RST 1 CH.KEMP

SAR 3 B.G.

SG 5 RASHI

STH 2 B.G.

STH 3 KOKA

STK 1 11-CHALI



TMS C 31 CHALI

TMS C 4 PEPPER

UTS 1 K.G.

186

Commodity BAG Trader

11-CHALI 1 NTR

11-CHALI 1 STK

B.G. 1 DEEPA

B.G. 1 MBS

TMS SIRSI 16-12-2015 
COMMODITY ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED

SET - 3

B.G. 1 MBS

B.G. 3 NGB

B.G. 3 SAR

B.G. 2 STH

BETTE 8 MADHU

CH.KEMP 3 LUCKY

CH.KEMP 1 RST

CHAKRA 1 HN

CHALI 26 CAMPCO

CHALI 1 ITC

CHALI 23 KCO

CHALI 1 LUCKY

CHALI 9 PGT

CHALI 31 TMS C

CHURU 1 NTR

K.G. 2 ITC



K.G. 1 UTS

KOKA 1 MAHEK

KOKA 1 NTR

KOKA 3 STH

KOLE 1 MADHU

KOLE 1 MAHEK

KOLE 1 MAS

KOLE 1 MBS

PEPPER 3 ATS

PEPPER 2 MCO

PEPPER 3 NGB

PEPPER 6 RAJA

PEPPER 4 TMS CPEPPER 4 TMS C

RASHI 7 LT

RASHI 23 MADHU

RASHI 1 NGB

RASHI 5 SG

S BETTE 1 LUCKY

WH PEPPER 1 NGB

WH PEPPER 1 RAJA

186

Trader 1 bag

ITC 94

LT 36

TMS SIRSI 16-12-2015 
RANK WISE BAGS 
TRADER SORTED

SET - 4



NGB 20

MBS 10

MADHU 8

NTR 6

LUCKY 5

MAHEK 4

STK 2

HN 1

186

TMS SIRSI 16-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC WISE 
TRADER SORTED

SET - 5

Trader 1 bag

HN 1

ITC 94

LT 36

LUCKY 5

MADHU 8

MAHEK 4

MBS 10

NGB 20

NTR 6

STK 2

186

TRADER SORTED

TMS SIRSI 16-12-2015 
RANK WISE 

COMMODITY SORTED

SET - 6



Commodity bags

CHALI 91

RASHI 36

PEPPER 18

B.G. 10

BETTE 8

KOKA 5

CH.KEMP 4

KOLE 4

K.G. 3

11-CHALI 2

WH PEPPER 2

CHURU 1CHURU 1

S BETTE 1

CHAKRA 1

186

Commodity bags

11-CHALI 2

B.G. 10

CHALI 91

CHURU 1

KOKA 5

S BETTE 1

BETTE 8

CH.KEMP 4

SET - 7
TMS SIRSI 16-12-2015 

ALPHABETIC WISE 
COMMODITY SORTED



CHAKRA 1

K.G. 3

KOLE 4

RASHI 36

PEPPER 18

WH PEPPER 2

186


